
Fédération Roayale Marocaine d'Athletisme

3émé METTING DE  ZONE  : le 18/02/2018 CASABLANCA

RESULTAT
Epreuve N° Lic Nom & Prenom Catégorie Club PERF
2000m  1088431 SAOUFI AMINA MF BAC 11.19.32

2000m  1086060 ARIAD fatima ezzahra MF BAC 11.30.23

2000m  1067490 HAJAR TISS MF RCAZ 11.42.71

2000m  500009 BIOUA  SARA MF OCS 11.47.10

2000m  1074125 RACHADE DOUNIA MF SCCA 12.17.14

2000m  1087438 ECHCHETAIBI OUMAIMA MF OCY 12.39.54

2000m  1087320 EDDACHRAOUY F. EZZAHRA MF DHJ 12.47.52

2000m  1092638 MOUTAWASIT IKRAM MF SCCA 13.05.90

2000m  1091756 IMANE ECHCHANNANY MF ASIAL 13.15.10

2000m  1087436 ECHCHETAIBI AYA MF OCY

2000m  1078678 NIAMA ESSAKAF MF ASIAL

 v+1.0

100m Haies 1083689 HIBA HMICH MF DHJ 14.96

100m Haies 1091033 HMINNA ASMAE MF A2004SB 20.10

100m Haies 1084912 DOUH GHALIA MF SCCA 20.70

100m Haies 1079868 SALEK JIHAD MF RBA 20.80

100m Haies FR CCH3 KERINE SALMA MF CCH 21.00

100m Haies 1089757 DOUAE    HASSINAT MF CBAA 21.40

100m Haies 1073245 MENYAR HAJAR MF OCK 22.50

100m Haies 1075454 KAWTAR ELHARDI MF ASIAL 22.50

100m Haies FR CCH2 BASSOUR ZINEB MF CCH 22.76

100m Haies 1085452 FADOUA SELFIL MF WAC 23.00

100m Haies 1078307 MAINI OUIJDANE MF OCK DIS

100m Haies 1085954 EL HOUMATE  JIHANE MF OCS

1000m 1091026 DOUNIA BAYOUD MF ASIAL 3.04.70

1000m 1067287 ELMOUTACHARRAF MERYEM MF CUSAH 3.09.33

1000m 1072457 KHADIJA ENNASSIRI MF ASIAL 3.12.95

1000m 1075269 FETTAJI MERIEM MF AAAC 3.15.70

1000m 1078311 HALLIOUI IMANE MF OCK 3.16.51

1000m 1077043 Karbouch  Marayam MF ASOAK 3.20.55

1000m 1075270 BOULMINE HOUDA MF AAAC 3.21.13

1000m 1094134 MAAKOUL SALMA MF AWSA 3.22.00

1000m AMMARI HIBA MF CMC 3.22.09

1000m 1078308 CHABA ILHAM MF OCK 3.23.23

1000m 1091334 AFRANI SANAA MF OCK 3.23.23

1000m 1072546 KASSIMI SALMA MF WAC 3.23.49

1000m 1077386 MAZRI         AYA MF AWSA 3.24.61

1000m 1094391 HASNA BOUSSOUNA MF JSS 3.25.23

1000m 1091242 MARWA KASSIMIN MF CBAA 3.25.64

1000m 1077391 BOULLOUAH    DOUAA MF OCY 3.25.85

1000m 1084960 HOUSSAM MABSOUTE MF RCAZ 3.26.06

1000m 1077384 SFAKI          ASSIA MF AWSA 3.26.86

1000m 1083877  MOUDOUD OUAFAA MF RBA 3.27.53

1000m 1096010 azrine   fatimaezzahra MF ASSSA 3.28.11

1000m 1067940 SKYREJ LAILA MF OCS 3.28.12

1000m 1091758 DOHA ELAABCHI MF ASIAL 3.28.83

1000m 1086073 ANFAIHA HALIMA MF BAC 3.29.26

1000m 1099829 ELBOUHALI FATIMA EZZAHRA MF CAC 3.29.67

1000m 1074431 LAGHALMI BASMA MF ACCBA 3.29.78



1000m 1069819  KARIM SALMA MF CUSAH 3.31.16

1000m 1075433 SADIR  KHADIJA MF OCS 3.32.10

1000m 1091575 HASSEL SANAE MF ASCRAM 3.34.30

1000m 1075479 CHELIKHA RITA MF CJSA 3.37.69

1000m 1074845 ELKHALFI  FATIHA MF OCY 3.37.73

1000m 1085088 KHALISSE NISSRINE MF CCH 3.37.84

1000m 1092020 RAJA BELKBIR MF CJSA 3.42.82

1000m 1099906 AZIZA ELKHERYBEGUY MF RCAZ 3.43.32

1000m 1085457 ELKHO HAJAR MF COZA 3.46.42

1000m 1093589 KACHANI MERYEM MF IMRA 3.46.74

1000m 1094319 SELLAK MERYEM MF CABA 3.51.53

1000m 1092998 ZEMRAN BOUCHRA MF CAC 3.51.55

1000m 1090217 TERFASSI  BOUCHRA MF CCJA 3.53.80

1000m BOUKHARI FADWA MF CADA 3.57.00

1000m 1086240 BOUMKAR IMANE MF CADA 3.58.50

1000m 1086462 KADDI MARWA MF USABA 4.01.60

1000m FAHIM WISSAL MF CAC 4.09.40

1000m 1087320 EDDACHRAOUY F. EZZAHRA MF DHJ 4.11.60

1000m 1091976 GORMANE NOURA MF CAA 4.14.29

1000m 1086240 BOUMKAR IMANE MF CADA 4.20.00

100m 1088949 LATIFA  DENNOUNI MF RCAZ 13.71

100m 1084144 BOUJENIA EL GHALIA MF OCS 13.72

100m 1091108 ENNAHI  WISSAL MF OCS 13.82

100m EL BAROUDI FATIMA EZZAHRA MF ASIAL 14.68

100m EL BAROUDI NOUR ELHODA MF ASIAL 14.19

100m 1087448 LIHMIDI MAROUA MF WAC 14.20

100m FR CAA1 AIT EL HOUF ARIJ MF CAA 14.30

100m 1082074 EL HAFYAN ASSIYA MF IMRA 14.30

100m 1085452 FADOUA SELFIL MF WAC 14.58

100m SALMA KIRINE MF CCH 14.50

100m 1083450 GORMANE SALMA MF CAA 14.69

100m CHEMLAL SAFAE MF OCK 14.70

100m 1079868 SALEK JIHAD MF RBA 15.10

100m FAHIM WISSAL MF AS2004SB 15.10

100m 1085877 IHSAN ROMAISSA MF SCCA 15.11

100m 1083034 redouani houria MF AAOMA 15.43

100m 1091826   ELAISSAOUI  KHADIJA MF A2004,SB 15.45

100m 1084912 DOUH GHALIA MF SCCA 15.44

100m BASSOR ZINEB MF CCH 15.45

100m 1096010 azrine   fatimaezzahra MF ASSSA 15.65

100m 1092769 OUANSSI AYA MF OCK 15.75

100m 1085819 Elhadaoui Hiba MF CABA 15.80

100m 1079818 ZAHIR HAFSA MF CADA 16.00

100m 1095469 BOKOUCHIA HIBA MF RCA 16.20

100m 1083804 ZOUHAIR AYA MF ACCBA 16.20

100m 1090185 OUAKRIM KHADIJA MF ASCRAM 16.55

100m 1090365 OUHAMMI SABRINE MF RCA 16.50

100m 1090217 TERFASSI  BOUCHRA MF CCJA 16.55

100m 1088460 EZZAHORI INSAF MF CBAA 16.60

100m ZEMRANE BOUCHRA MF ACCBA 16.74

100m LRHALMI SALMA MF ACCBA 16.80

100m 1075996 MOUNASSEF  KAWTAR MF CCJA 17.50

100m 1091991 ABOUSSABR KAWTAR MF ASMAG 17.84

100m ERRAQUASA MERYEM MF ASSSA 17.95



Disque BEL LAMACHI CHAIBIA M F RCAZ 26.85

Disque 1095456 EL BOUARDI SALMA M F A2004SB 26.40

Disque 1096399 AIT EL HOUF NISRINE M F CAC 23.76

Disque 1094902 Naddami  Hafsa M F ASOAK 20.90

Disque 1096011 IRAOUI ASSIA M F A2004SB 20.46

Disque 1094719 KJIAOU WISSAL M F COZA 18.88

Disque 1087450 AITO TOUHAN DOUNIA M F WAC 17.40

Disque 1085773 el hadoumi yassmine M F ESB 15.70

Longueur 1069421 AYA BENRAMI M F CAA 5.11

Longueur 1084144 BOUJENIA EL GHALIA M F OCS 4.78

Longueur 1082074 EL HAFYAN ASSIYA M F IMRA 4.72

Longueur 1085954 EL HOUMATE  JIHANE M F OCS 4.63

Longueur 1086106 NOUR ELHOUDA ZABROUDI M F ASIAL 4.45

Longueur 1091972 EZZAHI HIBA M F CAA 4.42

Longueur 1088949 LATIFA  DENNOUNI M F RCAZ 4.42

Longueur 1095524 FROUGUI HALA M F WAC 4.26

Longueur 1084486 KHARBAQ ICHRAQ M F OCY 4.12

Longueur 1074125 RACHADE DOUNIA M F SCCA 4.10

Longueur 1078307 MAINI OUIJDANE M F OCK 4.09

Longueur 1085877 IHSAN ROMAISSA M F SCCA 4.08

Longueur 1075454 KAWTAR ELHARDI M F ASIAL 3.98

Longueur 1073245 MENYAR HAJAR M F OCK 3.96

Longueur 1095520 MEKDAD HIBA M F WAC 3.90

Longueur 1095021 ROUDANI HOURIA M F AAOMA 3.80

Longueur 1095469 BEL KHOUCHIA HIBA M F RCAZ 3.75

Longueur 1075678 ESSAQQAF NAIMA M F ASIAL 3.65

Longueur 1093432 LABYAD AYA M F ASIAL 3.35

Hauteur 1083689 HIBA HMICH M F DHJ 1.40

Hauteur 1091972 EZZAHI HIBA M F CAA 1.35

Hauteur 1087448 LIHMIDI MAROUA M F WAC 1.25

Javelot CHAKRALLAH NOUHAILA M F RCA 17.85

Javelot 1096603 BELMAACHI CHAIBIA M F RCAZ 13.16

Javelot 1096011 IRAOUI ASSIA M F A2004SB 12.92

Javelot 1095456 EL BOUARDI SALMA M F A2004SB 12.82

Javelot 1094719 KJIAOU WISSAL M F COZA

2000m  1091419 Nouni Otman MG ASOAK 11.27.60

2000m  1091824 BENLAKHNAYFRYA AHMED MG A2004SB 12.30.35

2000m  1094968 LOTFI HICHAM MG SCCA 13.11.55

2000m  1083035 taouil salah  eddine MG AAOMA 14.53.50

100m Haies 1088950 EL OUAD ABDELALI MG A2004SB 16.30

100m Haies 1081437 LAAREJ ANAS MG IMRA 16.33

100m Haies 1070531 ZAIRI MED MG SCCA 16.82

100m Haies 1094268 EL ABDI ZAKARIA MG RBA 17.42

100m Haies 1090097 MOURABIT ZAKARIAE MG A2004SB 18.35

100m Haies 1085334 ABIELALALA MED MG SCCA 18.85

100m Haies 1094085 DAFER HOUSSAM MG CCH 19.90

100m Haies 1090077 SAIOUD SAADEDDINE MG WAC 20.55

100m Haies 1086531 AKHECHAF YOUSSEF MG USABA 21.10

100m Haies 1077013 OUACHCHAM BILAL MG OCK 22.25

100m Haies 1084073 OUACHCHAM HAMZA MG OCK 23.80

100m Haies 1094089 NIAMI OMAR MG CCH 25.50



1000m 1075729 Graouaz  Houssam MG ASOAK 2.46.28

1000m 1085136 SBITTI YASSIR MG ASCRAM 2.47.60

1000m 1084064 SIDI KARIM MG OCK 2.49.37

1000m 1077968 AATAATI MOHAMED MG CJSA 2.49.60

1000m 1091056 BENZZI ABDESSAMAD MG CUSAH 2.50.40

1000m 1084033 Khayari  Mohamed MG ASOAK 2.50.50

1000m 1088982 ABDELMOUGHIT GOUACH MG JSS 2.51.20

1000m 1080784 ELGHAZALI   MOHAMMED MG AWSA 2.51.26

1000m 1086737 TARFAOUI ADNAN MG CJSA 2.53.30

1000m 1094720 AJJAW ALAEDDINE MG COZA 2.54.10

1000m 1088424 MOTAOUAKIL ACHRAF MG BAC 2.54.30

1000m 1068808 MOUJIB ABDELBASSAT MG A2004SB 2.54.76

1000m 1091721 Tiamori Zakaria MG ASOAK 2.54.76

1000m 1093394 AININEDIBE    IMAD MG OCY 2.55.10

1000m 1069550 AIT LAHCEN EL MEHDI MG RBA 2.57.90

1000m 1075358 BENZZI YASSINE MG CUSAH 2.58.50

1000m 1088806 taoos abderrahman MG AAOMA 2.58.75

1000m 1091241 MORAD HILALI MG CBAA 3.00.90

1000m FR USABA1 LAGUTI Anass MG USABA 3.01.10

1000m 1086515 CHNOUI AYMENE MG RBA 3.01.10

1000m 1084211 RAZINE SALAH EDDINE MG AAFA 3.01.45

1000m 1093008 MOHAMED  RAJI MG RCAZ 3.02.70

1000m 1079407 TAHIRI MED MG AAAC 3.03.15

1000m 1094121 ELMOUAAOUY ADAM MG CAA 3.05.56

1000m 1068881 ZAKARIYA ACHRAF MG OCK 3.07.10

1000m 1091333 EL BAHRY WISSAM MG OCK 3.07.19

1000m 1091055 HAYTAM AAYATTI MG ASIAL 3.08.68

1000m 10838779 EZZINBI EL MEHDI MG RBA 3.09.04

1000m 1091542 ait lahcen yassine MG ASBJ 3.09.45

1000m 1068930 mellas mouhammed MG AASS 3.10.35

1000m 1085142 AITKHI TAHA MG ASCRAM 3.11.40

1000m 1069820 BENMEZOUARA KHALID MG CUSAH 3.11.55

1000m 1093916 alami mohamed MG AAOMA 3.11.90

1000m FRMA ANAS ELHIDAOUI MG JSS 3.12.35

1000m 1093046 MOUKHTATIF ILYAS MG AASS 3.13.55

1000m 1080905 MOUFLIH Nabil MG USABA 3.15.50

1000m 1096565 azrine     abdeljalil MG ASSSA 3.15.57

1000m 1090025 RAJJAJ  ABDELAZIZ MG CCJA 3.19.60

1000m 1068738 BAKIR ISMAIL MG AASS 3.19.70

1000m 1090984 BDELFATAH KHALLAF MG RCAZ 3.20.60

1000m 1066584 MOHAMED BOUSSAKSSOU MG ASIAL 3.21.49

1000m 1092990 MACHTI ABDELLAH MG CADA 3.21.70

1000m 1082693 BEKKAR ALAE MG DHJ 3.22.65

1000m 1086234 TANTAOUI MOHAMED MG CBAA 3.23.26

1000m 1076710 HROUR OUALID MG AJKA 3.23.77

1000m 1093001 BELAMRANIA HAMZA MG RCA 3.24.77

1000m 1093000 ZEROUAL YOUSSEF MG RCA 3.25.46

1000m 1069510 OMARI MOHAMED MG AAFA 3.25.47

1000m 1090081 OUAKHACH YOUSSEF MG WAC 3.25.48

1000m 1076459 Bellaouness Mouhssine MG HSMK 3.27.27

1000m SFAKI MOUAAD MG AWSA 3.27.40

1000m 1067893 Benslimane Ilyasse MG HSMK 3.28.38

1000m 1087810 CHAHID ABDELMOUGHIT MG IMRA 3.30.40

1000m 1085921 BERRAJAA AYOUB MG CAHAC 3.33.40

1000m 1091990 MOHAMMADI AHMED MG ASMAG 3.34.36



1000m MG 3.35.26

1000m FR CADA12 MDARBI ISSAM MG CADA 3.36.96

1000m 1085337 ARCHA  YASSINE MG SCCA 3.38.10

1000m 1093564 BIDER ISAM MG ASAMA 3.38.90

1000m 1096174 BOUANAOUI   SAID MG OCY 3.41.70

1000m 1088808 chohaidi mohcine MG AAOMA 3.45.70

1000m 1077247 EL FATIH MOUAD MG BAC 3.52.47

1000m 1096148 el haissoufi   walid MG ASSSA 3.57.98

1000m 1081722 EL KIHEL SOUHAIL MG CAHAC 3.58.05

1000m 1085917 FAKHORI MOHAMED MG CAHAC

1000m 1095776 OUBLAL AZIZ MG CAC

100m 1085334 ABIELALALA MED MG SCCA 13.66

100m 1093914 alami younes MG AAOMA 15.00

100m 1092073 ARICH ISMAIL MG CJSA 15.15

100m 1091023 ADNAN LAAFOU MG ASIAL 15.45

100m 1092987 AMAHRI MOHCINE MG CADA 15.50

100m 1094268 EL ABDI ZAKARIA MG RBA 12.87

100m 1096397 BERBACHI TAHA MG WAC 12.91

100m 1084341 EL ATIFI    ISMAIL MG CBAA 13.43

100m 1096026 EL ANBARY ABD ELLATIF MG A2004SB 13.44

100m 1081437 LAAREJ ANAS MG IMRA 14.21

100m 1094085 DAFER HOUSSAM MG CCH 14.68

100m 1095176 Latif Zayd MG CABA 12.72

100m 1084742 ELHIBA     AHMED MG OCY 13.01

100m 1095683 DGHIGHI SAADALLAH MG CAA 13.12

100m 1095255 MAJDI ABDESSAMAD MG CAA 13.12

100m 1095779 KARTIT HAMZA MG CAC 15.45

100m 1086653 EL GHIRAKI YOUNESS MG AJKA 15.91

100m 1086531 AKHECHAF YOUSSEF MG USABA

100m 1096696 KALKMI MEHDI MG OCK 13.03

100m 1094089 NIAMI OMAR MG CCH 14.42

100m 1091315 ASSIR ANAS MG OCK 14.45

100m 1093001 BELAMRANIA HAMZA MG RCA 16.08

100m 1092578 OUBLAL AZIZ MG CAC 16.84

100m 1090222 MAROUANE ELFANNY MG ASCRAM 16.87

100m 1070531 ZAIRI MED MG SCCA 12.53

100m 1087430 TAHIRI SAAD MG AAINA 12.68

100m 1088806 taoos abderrahman MG AAOMA 13.21

100m 1093565 ZINI AYOUB MG ASAMA 13.48

100m 1093000 ZEROUAL YOUSSEF MG RCA 13.74

100m 1070903 TARZI Nour MG USABA

Longueur 1087430 TAHIRI SAAD M G AAINA 5.59

Longueur 1088950 EL OUAD ABDELALI M G A2004SB 5.42

Longueur 1095176 Latif Zayd M G CABA 5.41

Longueur 1070903 TARZI Nour M G USABA 5.18

Longueur 1096397 BERBACHI TAHA M G WAC 5.13

Longueur 1088877 HDILY JAMAL EDDINE M G A2004SB 4.89

Longueur 1084341 EL ATIFI    ISMAIL M G CBAA 4.65

Longueur 1068930 mellas mouhammed M G AASS 4.44

Longueur 1092073 ARICH ISMAIL M G CJSA 4.39



Longueur 1087810 CHAHID ABDELMOUGHIT M G IMRA 4.05

Longueur 1095527 AJIB YOUNESS M G WAC 3.87

Longueur 1069248 WASSIF ABDELHAMID M G CADA 3.85

Longueur 1086653 EL GHIRAKI YOUNESS M G AJKA 3.84

Longueur 1096007 el mansori salaheddine M G ASSSA 3.78

Longueur 1076988 HAFID SAMI M G AAFA 3.63

Disque 1088881 SAISSI HASSANI ABDELLAH M G A2004SB 38.43

Disque 1086465 MALKI Abdelkabir M G USABA 25.87

Disque 1095419 MABCHOUR  MOHCINE M G COZA 21.98

Disque 1088218 ZAHLOUL MOHAMED M G CMC 20.20

Disque FR CADA20 EL HADDAD HAMID M G CADA 19.30

Disque 1092700 Ben Chama Abdelali M G CABA 15.78

Hauteur 1088877 HDILY JAMAL EDDINE M G A2004SB 1.66

Hauteur 1094846 KARIM BELBATTA M G RCAZ 1.47

Hauteur 1090077 SAIOUD SAADEDDINE M G WAC 1.45

Hauteur 1090097 MOURABIT ZAKARIAE M G A2004SB 1.35

Hauteur 1091933 MABCHOUR AMINE M G USABA 1.30

Hauteur 1093046 MOUKHTATIF ILYAS M G AASS 1.30

Hauteur 1095522 RABAT RAYAN M G WAC 1.15

Javelot 1084742 ELHIBA     AHMED MG OCY 34.00

Javelot 1088881 SAISSI HASSANI ABDELLAH MG A2004SB 29.39

Javelot 1094387 SALAHEDDINE EL ATTOUGA MG JSS 29.36

Javelot 1084480 ELHADUI    ABDELEKRIM MG OCY 24.44

Javelot 1086465 MALKI Abdelkabir MG USABA 20.48

Javelot 1095419 MABCHOUR  MOHCINE MG COZA 18.36

Javelot 1095019 chelhaoui lahsen MG AAOMA 08.48

Javelot 1076989 JARMOUN MOHAMED MG AAFA

Javelot 1093914 alami younes MG AAOMA

v +0.1

100m Haies 1041381 AZIB LAMIA CF RCA 15.20

100m Haies 1086578 ELBERNAGUA MERIEM CF CCH 18.70

100m Haies 1063731 KAOUSSI NARJIS CF WAC 19.15

100m Haies FR CCH9 ESSAFRI IKRAM CF CCH 20.25

100m Haies 1085179 ZAALI IKRAM CF ASCRAM 20.90

100m Haies 1090075 HARISSI HIBA CF WAC 21.15

100m Haies 1069968 OUARAK AICHA CF SCCA 22.95

100m Haies 1086789 ESSAFI MARIA CF ACCBA DIS

1500m 1074857 YAQINE SALMA CF OCK 4.55.90

1500m 1082922 ASSIA KASMI CF ASIAL 4.57.70

1500m 1080638 BARGHOUT AHLAM CF IMRA 4.58.35

1500m 1071329 TISKART HASNAA CF ISIA 4.59.10

1500m 1080631 BOUFOUS MERYEM CF IMRA 5.00.01

1500m 1003443 LEBIED KHADIJA CF IMRA 5.02.05

1500m 1065567 LABZIOUI HAFSA CF OCS 5.02.85

1500m 1064824 HASSNA BOUZIDA CF ASIAL 5.03.65

1500m 1051162 MOUSSADEK SAMIA CF RBA 5.04.07

1500m 1073264 GASMI Meriem CF USABA 5.06.28

1500m 1065412 CHOUBI MANAL CF OCK 5.07.88

1500m 1063885 wahidi hasnaa CF ESB 5.08.40

1500m 1073265 ESSALHI Salma CF USABA 5.15.89

1500m 1083350 BOULJAHL MALIKA CF AAYA 5.18.30

1500m 1074087 BELAABIDI IKRAM CF CHBA 5.19.25



1500m 1091418 el hassakini Nissrine CF ASOAK 5.21.35

1500m 1037147 nasroellah asmaa CF ESB 5.21.36

1500m 1047087 AMINA ELIDRISSI CF ASIAL 5.22.86

1500m 1095382 ABATORAB KHADIJA CF ASMAG 5.26.07

1500m 1086648 MOUIZ        MANAL CF AWSA 5.34.07

1500m 1048280 BOULMINE OUASSIMA CF AAAC 5.35.35

1500m 1046545 LAGHALMI SALMA CF ACCBA 5.43.55

1500m 1089190 IMANE BERTAL CF JSS 5.43.98

1500m 1093101 FADIL Imane CF USABA 5.49.16

1500m 1091057 ERREYAHY AYA CF CUSAH 5.49.18

1500m 1087086 ESSADIQ JIHANE CF ACCBA 5.51.98

1500m 1077016 AANZOURI NOUSSAIBA CF OCK 5.52.50

1500m 1046546 QADAR AICHA CF ACCBA 5.54.90

1500m 1092119 WIFAQ NIHAD CF RBA 6.21.30

1500m 1092019 SALIMA LASAOUI CF CJSA

400m 1041381 AZIB LAMIA CF RCA 1.02.07

400m 1071861 EL MOUTAOUAKIL LAILA CF CSEA 1.02.38

400m 1067490 HAJAR TISS CF RCAZ 1.02.90

400m 1085655 MESSBAHI Oumaima CF UFA 1.04.50

400m 1063503 TOUTA  F. Zahra CF USABA 1.04.77

400m 1036594 RAZKI DOHA CF A2004SB 1.04.88

400m 1072261 EL BAHLI HOUDA CF OCS 1.07.77

400m 1082322 NAABI SANAA CF WAC 1.07.89

400m 1090977 BOUKHLKHAL ZINA CF ASCRAM 1.07.89

400m 1064191 HATHOUT AHLAM CF BAC 1.09.00

400m 1064062 ESSAFRI IKRAM CF CCH 1.09.30

400m 1072458 BAHER IKRAM CF ASIAL 1.10.10

400m 1084128 NAKKAT MANAL CF DHJ 1.10.34

400m 1076072 ZEMMOURI HASNAE CF ASMAG 1.10.68

400m 1058578 EL YOUSSOUFI FATIMA ZAHRA CF SCCA 1.11.62

400m 1072455 BAHER NOUHAILA CF ASIAL 1.14.11

400m 1096147 elmeslahy  amal CF ASSSA 1.14.42

400m HMANAI AMAL CF CCH 1.15.27

400m 1095260 CHAMSSI IMANE CF ASAMA 1.15.88

400m 1085179 ZAALI IKRAM CF ASCRAM 1.20.68

400m 1092173 ELHARCHAOUI SALWA CF CAHAC 1.20.90

400m ZERGAMI SAMIRA CF IMRA 1.21.82

400m 1092632 BOUIRAMANE AHLAM CF SCCA 1.21.97

400m 1077598 OUMOUS OUMAIMA CF RBA 1.22.39

2000m Stp 1077070 ELHAJI SOUKAINA CF A2004SB 7.43.70

2000m Stp 1077605 EL MENARY AHLAM CF RBA 8.20.30

2000m Stp 1065917 CHOURAICHI WIJDANE CF BAC 8.20.90

2000m Stp 1080912 EL HADAOUI LAYLA CF IMRA 8.22.90

2000m Stp 1080631 BOUFOUS MERYEM CF IMRA 8.31.52

2000m Stp 1088781 AITZI HIBA CF IMRA 8.35.92

2000m Stp 1061459 BOUAIBA IBTISSAM CF OCS 8.50.01

2000m Stp 1074430 FAQIRI SALMA CF ACCBA 9.05.99

2000m Stp 1091044 BELKARIM  SALMA CF A2004SB 9.17.99

2000m Stp 1081958 WEJDANE HALBI CF RCAZ 9.23.65

2000m Stp 1075730 El haj hajar CF ASOAK

2000m Stp 1046544 QADAR MERIEM CF ACCBA

2000m Stp 1084163 TANNANE KARIMA CF A2004SB

2000m Stp 109798 ETTAHRY IMAD CF OCY



100m 1067490 HAJAR TISS CF RCAZ 13.10

100m 1087192 SEWALLH  SOUMIA CF OCY 13.70

100m 1091627 NAJAH GHIZLANE CF A2004SB 13.95

100m 1076071 ZEMMOURI HASNAE CF ASMAG 14.00

100m 1047519 ENNILI SALMA CF OCS 14.26

100m 1090977 BOUKHLKHAL ZINA CF ASCRAM 14.34

100m 1060206 MOUSSALI BASIMA CF ASAMA 14.38

100m 1089908 GRETTE DOUNIA CF IMRA 14.48

100m FR CCH1 HAMANI AMAL CF CCH 14.48

100m 1086979 IBNA IBTISSAM CF SCCA 14.66

100m 1055257 BYADI            RAJAA CF AWSA 14.83

100m 1047024 ESSADIK CHAIMAA CF ACCBA 14.84

100m 1085456 BADRA RAYANE CF ASCRAM 14.86

100m WIAM ESSAIH CF CAC 14.89

100m 1096433 BOURMICH MAJDA CF CBAA 14.90

100m 1086789 ESSAFI MARIA CF ACCBA 15.75

100m 1092173 ELHARCHAOUI SALWA CF CAHAC 16.09

100m 1096136 TALEB Fadoua CF USABA 16.55

100m 1090829 smaili zineb CF ESB 17.07

100m 1090993 ABDEDDINE FATIMA ZAHRA CF ASMAG 18.90

Longueur 1063504 TOUTA  F. Zahra C F USABA 4.56

Longueur 1084190 EL IRAOUI SOUAD C F A2004SB 4.54

Longueur 1089908 GRETTE DOUNIA C F IMRA 4.53

Longueur 1090075 HARISSI HIBA C F WAC 4.48

Longueur 1092361 EL BAHLI  HOUDA C F OCS 4.41

Longueur 1063731 KAOUSSI NARJIS C F WAC 4.35

Longueur 1057157 TAKTOUKI OUMAIMA C F OCS 4.21

Longueur 1060206 MOUSSALI BASIMA C F ASAMA 4.15

Longueur 1086578 ELBERNAGUA MERIEM C F CCH 4.01

Longueur 1092051 CHAFIFI MERIEM C F ASMAG 2.92

Longueur 1090993 ABDEDDINE FATIMA ZAHRA C F ASMAG 2.71

Disque 1061921 BBOUCHAAL CHAYMAE C F USER 31.82

Disque 1091466 ASMAA JILLI C F RCAZ 30.39

Disque 1050930 ABOUSSIF YASSMINE C F AAINA 28.4

Disque FR WAC3 CHABAB FATIMA C F WAC 26.22

Disque 1091045 CHAABANE WAHIBA C F A2004SB 22.22

Disque 1080707 TAHTAOUI  DOHA C F A2004SB 21.78

Disque 1065042 BENCHOURFI SALMA C F DHJ 18.90

Disque 1096566 LAKHDAR Soukaina C F USABA 18.20

Disque 1067575 mossad amani C F ESB 17.15

Disque 1092790 BACHAR NADIA C F OCK 16.16

Disque 1091751 SARDI GHIZLANE C F DHJ 14.40

Disque FR WAC4 MISSA AYA C F WAC 14.40

Disque 1092838 Ezzribi hajiba C F IMRA 13.15

Hauteur 1065993 BOULANOIR HIBA C F CAA 1.30

Hauteur 1084190 EL IRAOUI SOUAD C F A2004SB 1.30

Javelot 1061921 BBOUCHAAL CHAYMAE C F USER 27.42

Javelot 1065042 BENCHOURFI SALMA C F DHJ 26.81

Javelot 1091466 ASMAA JILLI C F RCAZ 25.52

Javelot 1088786 MABCHOUR AMAL C F RCAZ 19.40

Javelot 1069115 JOUDAR NAIMA C F CMC 18.20

Javelot 1091045 CHAABANE WAHIBA C F A2004SB 17.69



Javelot 1096566 LAKHDAR Soukaina C F USABA 15.47

Javelot 1092790 BACHAR NADIA C F OCK 14.62

Javelot 1082323 MISSA AYA C F WAC 13.04

110m Haies 1068737 MOUZDAHIR ABDERRAZAK CG RCAZ 14.37

110m Haies 1076372 AININEDIBE ABDELBASET CG OCY 19.35

110m Haies 1090191 FOUZI WALID CG ASCRAM 20.27

110m Haies 1091304 OUARARI hamza CG ASCRAM 22.20

110m Haies MOHAMED AZIZ CG CCJA 22.70

110m Haies 1076201 BENHENA AYOUB CG WAC 23.29

110m Haies 1088807 el hachimi issam CG AAOMA 24.01

1500m 1067683 CHARAF ZAHIR CG WASK 4.07.90

1500m 1065624 BELKHIRI WALID CG USER 4.12.90

1500m 1086649 AKEROU MUSTAPHA CG AAYA 4.13.10

1500m 1093113 Echchan Hamza CG CABA 4.13.40

1500m 1027964 RAFIQ YASSINE CG OCS 4.13.80

1500m 1088954 MOHAMED IKIDI CG CJIS 4.14.40

1500m 1053272 aslouj youssef CG AAOMA 4.14.50

1500m 1081068 AIT ELFAKIR ABDERRAZAK CG AARA 4.15.15

1500m 1068545 ASOUFAR ABDELATIF CG ABDA 4.20.99

1500m 1070449 AMARI SAAD CG WAC 4.21.60

1500m 1084932 BALFASSAHI AYOUB CG RBA 4.21.99

1500m 1062827 ECHCHEKRI ABDELONGUEURHANI CG CAHAC 4.25.60

1500m 1072990 CHTITIHI REDOUANE CG AAAC 4.37.65

1500m 1062925 ABDESLAM SABRI CG CAA 4.38.40

1500m 1059428 AMJOUD MUSTAPHA CG AAAC 4.50.60

1500m 1085802 AZEDDINE IDRISSI REDOUANE CG CAA 4.59.20

1500m 1081413 EL INABI AYOUB CG HSMK 4.13.80

1500m 1077012 NAFASSE RABI CG OCK 4.14.34

1500m 1062836 FOUIKHRI YOUSSEF CG CUSAH 4.14.80

1500m 1051394 ELAYOUDI ANASS CG ASIAL 4.17.33

1500m 1048530 HAMZA WARDI CG RCAZ 4.17.92

1500m 1085798 MOUDCHI OUSSAMA CG OCK 4.24.85

1500m 1093350 SERBOUTE ALI CG AJKA 4.25.00

1500m 1094021 HACHIMI    ANASS CG CBAA 4.27.30

1500m 1093113 Echchan Hamza CG CABA 4.27.64

1500m 1093586 SBAIBY HAMZA CG IMRA 4.28.63

1500m 1093112 Arib  Mhamed CG CABA 4.29.33

1500m 1091318 EL WARDI FARES CG OCK 4.30.29

1500m 1088522 HOUDA OUSSAMA CG IMRA 4.31.70

1500m 1069049 EL MOUHILI MOHAMMED CG OCS 4.35.10

1500m 1092174 HADRY AYMANE CG CAHAC 4.40.29

1500m 1086606 ELABBOUDI JAOUAD CG ASMAG 4.40.95

1500m 1047330 MOUAYAD KAMAL CG ASIAL 4.42.80

1500m 1087350 JAHROUNE EL MAHDI CG CUSAH 4.43.75

1500m 1095798 ETTAHIRY IMAD CG OCY 4.44.35

1500m 1093273 BOUNSIR  ABDELILAH CG CCJA 4.45.10

1500m 1086736 HIDAL AHMED CG CJSA 4.46.70

1500m 1089916 ERRAHBY ALI CG IMRA 4.47.10

1500m 1084439 yalane jobrane CG AAOMA 4.52.10

1500m 1094095 ELBACHIR LHASSAR CG JSS 4.55.90

1500m 1086243 habi el mehdi CG AAOMA 4.57.90

1500m 1069249 BOUTZOUGA AKRAM CG CADA 5.00.90

1500m 1087838 TAFTAFI  ABDELMAJID CG CCJA 5.09.60

1500m 1093103 AFERZAZ HAMZA CG SCCA 5.12.90



1500m 1096157 ettahiri  soufiane CG ASSSA 5.01.60

1500m 1091731 RIAD SAAD CG CCH 5.02.10

1500m 1086695 khatib ilyas CG ASBJ 5.13.35

1500m 1096480 LAKTAOUI SALAHEDDINE CG ACCBA 5.15.95

1500m 1093891 KARAM AYMAN CG COZA 5.20.27

1500m LAZRAK ILYASS CG AAOMA

1500m 1096567 el mansouri   omar CG ASSSA

1500m 1096567 el mansouri   omar CG ASSSA

1500m 1084971 haddoui salah CG ASBJ

1500m 1094095 ELBACHIR LHASSAR CG JSS

400m 1066783 CHARAF ZAHIR CG WASK 50.70

400m 1086157 DAIR  HAMZA CG RBA 51.27

400m 1068737 MOUZDAHIR ABDERRAZAK CG RCAZ 52.19

400m 1078944 SEFRANI  MEHDI CG CNSH 52.20

400m 1091226 ACHREF BN HALIMAE CG RCAZ 53.90

400m 1091486 HZOUM ABDELLAH CG RBA 54.46

400m 1088661  AMIL YASSINE CG IMRA 54.47

400m 1068934 MANIKACHI ZOUHAIR CG ACCBA 55.14

400m 1085973 EZZAGHDID  ADIL CG OCS 55.10

400m 1083615 SAMIR AYMANE CG ASCRAM 55.20

400m 1088825 OUZIRIS MARPUANE CG WAC 55.45

400m 1092642 HOSNI ACHRAF CG SCCA 56.67

400m 1090995 CHAHIR ABDALLAH CG ASMAG 57.58

400m 1006105 ELOADI REDOUANE CG BAC 58.56

400m 1084077 ES-SBAA OUSSAMA CG OCK 59.00

400m 1085799 ISMAIL LAMLAIKA CG CAA 59.28

400m 1094029 JOUDAR ABDELKARIM CG CCJA 1.00.55

400m 1092018 AMINE SOIBIR CG CJSA 1.00.90

400m 1053274 fouzi bilal CG AAOMA 1.01.67

400m 1073634 SAMA          MOUAD CG AWSA 1.02.07

400m 1091217 Hasnaoui bilal CG ASBJ 1.03.10

400m 1080263 KHMAJ AYMAN CG A2004SB 1.03.15

400m 1069249 BOUTZOUGA AKRAM CG CADA 1.04.37

400m 1092642 HOSNI ACHRAF CG SCCA 1.04.68

400m 1096699 AKIKIZ YASSINE CG OCK 1.06.08

400m 1068286 MOUNTADIF MOUHCINE CG CAHAC 1.06.17

400m 1091304 OUARARI hamza CG ASCRAM 1.06.16

400m 1088219 chohaidi youssef CG AAOMA 1.08.50

400m 1096561 BENAAZOU MOUNCIF CG AASS 1.12.96

400m 1089109 SABBAR WALID CG OCS

400m 1073024 SALLAHODINE ABDELLAH CG OCY

400m 1060417 OUSSAMA     ECHAKLOU CG AAINA

2000 M ST 1083878 ERRAIBA BILAL CG RBA 6.14.10

2000 M ST 1014108 Limi Mohamed CG ASOAK 6.39.40

2000 M ST 1084028 Touti Mohamed amine CG ASOAK 6.42.80

2000 M ST 1084099 OUZZINE SOUFIANE CG OCK 6.43.80

2000 M ST 1088807 el hachimi issam CG AAOMA 6.50.98

2000 M ST 1070881 AMEUR       OUSSAMA CG AWSA 6.52.50

2000 M ST 1070712 NAFASSI RABI CG OCK 6.53.40

2000 M ST 1095452 LAARIBI OMAR CG A2004SB 6.54.40

2000 M ST 1066585 Benhasoun Oussama CG HSMK 6.56.40

2000 M ST 1052097 LABRHIMI  AMINE CG BAC 6.58.60

2000 M ST 1066606 LAHBOUB MOHAMMED CG OCS 7.05.20

2000 M ST 1073240 SAKIF OUSSAMA CG OCK 7.10.80



2000 M ST 1051122 DLIAA AYOUB CG OCS 7.15.97

2000 M ST 1093102 KARROUMI Mohamed CG USABA 7.22.60

2000 M ST 1069399 BELMAOUTA NASSREDDINE CG AWSA 7.28.70

2000 M ST 1084225 YASSINE ETTOUABI CG RCAZ 7.31.40

2000 M ST 799 CG 7.46.10

2000 M ST 1070919 YOUNES    TOUTI CG CBAA

2000 M ST 1056121 sabir younes CG ESB

2000 M ST 1086243 habi el mehdi CG AAOMA

2000 M ST 1093020 KIDANI BADDEREDINE CG OCY

100m 1086795 OTHMANE    KARKOURI CG AAINA 12.32

100m 1060417 OUSSAMA     ECHAKLOU CG AAINA 12.39

100m 1081000 OMAR YATIMENABI CG AJKA 12.77

100m 1068286 MOUNTADIF MOUHCINE CG CAHAC 13.01

100m 1058508 MOUNASSEF ABDELALI CG CCJA 14.85

100m 1068934 MANIKACHI ZOUHAIR CG ACCBA

100m 1089215 MEDKOUK ISMAIL CG RCA

100m 1073024 SALLAHODINE ABDELLAH CG OCY 12.44

100m 1096687 RIQI SALAH CG OCK 12.59

100m 1083615 SAMIR AYMANE CG ASCRAM 12.64

100m 1077351 SABER        MEHDI CG AWSA 13.34

100m 1073634 SAMA          MOUAD CG AWSA 13.35

100m 1072408 SABIR Adnane CG USABA

100m 1075974 Sbaa bilal CG ASBJ

100M 1082139 ERRAHLI ZAKARIA CG A2004,SB 11.79

100M 1088661  AMIL YASSINE CG IMRA 11.81

100M 1092018 SOUBRI AMINE CG CJSA 11.81

100M 1090173 HAMID MOSTAFA CG ASCRAM 11.87

100M 1091486 HZOUM ABDELLAH CG RBA 11.93

100M 1090074 GHANDOU SAMI CG WAC 11.95

100M 1091226 ACHREF BN HALIMAE CG RCAZ 12.14

100M 1082052 YOUSFI OUSSAMA CG SCCA 12.15

100M 1090995 CHAHIR ABDALLAH CG ASMAG 12.25

100M 1086795 OTHMANE    KARKOURI CG AAINA 12.32

100M 1080263 KHMAJ AYMAN CG A2004SB 12.32

100M 1095052 ABOUEDDAIF MOHAMMED CG ASAMA 12.33

100M 1060417 OUSSAMA     ECHAKLOU CG AAINA 12.39

100M 1073024 SALLAHODINE ABDELLAH CG OCY 12.44

100M 1080580 AMALIK OUSSAMA CG COZA 12.45

100M 1095466 CHAKOUR ZAKARIA CG RCA 12.46

100M 1087128 SOUFIANE MANSOURI CG AJKA 12.51

100M 1054104 AJARDOUNE    ANASS CG OCY 12.51

100M 1092642 HOSNI  ACHRAF CG SCCA 12.52

100M 1096687 RIQI SALAH CG OCK 12.59

100M 1082699 LAMNANIIDRISSI ACHRAF CG CABA 12.61

100M 1096581 AKKAD YASSINE CG ASAMA 12.63

100M 1087713 BOUTACH MOHAMMED CG CMC 12.63

100M 1083615 SAMIR AYMANE CG ASCRAM 12.64

100M 1095713 KHAYOUR OUSSAMA CG DHJ 12.65

100M 1095683 dghighi abdellah CG CAA 12.73

100M 1081000 OMAR YATIMENABI CG AJKA 12.77

100M 1087713 BOUHCHICH NOUEDDINE CG CMC 12.79

100M 1068286 MOUNTADIF MOUHCINE CG CAHAC 13.01

100M 109565 DARFI  HAMZA CG CCJA 13.06



100M 1092901 GARCAN ABDELHAQ CG ASMAG 13.06

100M 1094029 JOUDAR ABDELKARIM CG CCJA 13.09

100M 1088807 el hachimi issam CG AAOMA 13.11

100M 1074853 JABROU AHMED CG OCK 13.18

100M COLOIR 7 CG 13.24

100M 1077351 SABER        MEHDI CG AWSA 13.34

100M 1073634 SAMA          MOUAD CG AWSA 13.35

100M 1056315 TAROUZI MOHAMMED CG ACSAL 13.48

100M 1056315 TAROUSSI MOHAMMED CG ASCAL 13.48

100M 1082999 ALOULJI MOUAD CG IMRA 13.49

100M 1087838 TAFTAFI  ABDELMAJID CG CCJA 13.97

100M 1094429 ZAROUK YASSINE CG COZA 13.97

100M COLOIR 6 CG 13.98

100M 1058508 MOUNASSEF ABDELALI CG CCJA 14.85

100M 1049822 abdelbassat youssef CG AAOMA

100M 1083276 AKHATAR  MOHAMED AMINE CG CBAA

100M 1096486 AOUBAYD  KARIM CG CCJA 

100M 1084779 BAHAMOU MED YASSER CG CAA

100M 1059426 BARTITA AMINE CG AAAC

100M 1069249 BOUTZOUGA AKRAM CG CADA

100M 1086157 DAIR  HAMZA CG RBA

100M 1086651 EL ABSI AYOUB CG AJKA

100M 1071476 EL HADDIOUI OUSSAMA CG CADA

100M FR BAC1 EL WADI RADOUANE CG BAC

100M 1084650 elamme youssef CG ASBJ

100M 1068934 MANIKACHI ZOUHAIR CG ACCBA

100M 1089215 MEDKOUK ISMAIL CG RCA

100M 1072408 SABIR Adnane CG USABA

100M 1075974 Sbaa bilal CG ASBJ

100M 1088430 SOKRI YASSER CG BAC

100M 1073513 TAGHDA SOUHAIB CG CBAA

100M 1094636 TAOUSSI REDA CG ACCBA

100m 1070822 MECHMOUME OUSSAMA C G WAC 37.40

100m 1065566 GARDAM ABDELKADER C G OCS 35.48

100m 1085139 OUAKRIM ABDERRAHMANE C G ASCRAM 34.15

100m 1078146 EL MAANE BADR C G CCH 34.07

100m 1077408 EZZAHIRI Hassan C G USABA 32.44

100m 1076321 DOUCHBAN SALAHEDDINE C G WAC 32.30

100m 1088784 ABDERRAHMANE ELKARAMI C G RCAZ 31.24

100m 1077072 Bouhaj Abdessamad C G ASOAK 30.30

Hauteur 1088866 OUTAS ADAM C G WAC 1.80

Hauteur 1092549 ANAS CHAIA C G RCAZ 1.50

Longueur 1082139 EZZAHIRERY ZAKARIA C G A2004SB 6.61

Longueur 1089753 GADAN AHMED C G CSEA 6.34

Longueur 1089109 SABBAR WALID C G OCS 6.13

Longueur 1090078 BOUCHAH MOHAMED C G WAC 6.12

Longueur 1072409 SABIR Adnane C G USABA 6.03

Longueur 1089215 MEDKOUK ISMAIL C G RCA 5.96

Longueur 1054104 AJARDOUNE    ANASS C G OCY 5.88

Longueur 1056315 TARROUZI MOHAMED C G ACSAL 5.77

Longueur 1082153 LAHNINE Brahim C G USABA 5.61

Longueur 1087128 SOUFIANE MANSOURI C G AJKA 5.59

Longueur 1082052 YOUSFI OUSSAMA C G SCCA 5.56



Longueur 1055442 AZARIAH YOUSSEF C G ASRAA 5.54

Longueur 1088866 OUTAS ADAM C G WAC 5.53

Longueur 1065466 CHAKOUR ZAKARIA C G RCA 5.40

Longueur 1080580 AMALIK OUSSAMA C G COZA 5.34

Longueur 1095713 KHAYOUR OUSSAMA C G DHJ 5.26

Longueur 1096687 RIQI SALAH C G OCK 5.21

Longueur 1053274 fouzi bilal C G AAOMA 4.85

Longueur 1086651 EL ABSI AYOUB C G AJKA 4.71

Longueur 1052722 ELHOUSSINE ERRECHYQY C G JSS 4.69

Longueur 1094429 ZAROUK YASSINE C G COZA 4.67

Longueur MOHAMED AZIZ C G CCJA 4.62

Longueur 1084794 ESSARRAJ  ALI C G CCJA 4.36

Longueur 1092901 GARCAN ABDELHAQ C G ASMAG 4.28

Longueur LAKHMARI MOHAMED C G CCJA 4.15

Javelot 1070822 MECHMOUME OUSSAMA C G WAC 43.31

Javelot 1082138 BELONGUEURHALIA ABDEKARIM C G A2004SB 39.18

Javelot 1065566 GARDAM ABDELKADER C G OCS 38.18

Javelot 1082180 NAOUFEL ABDERRAHMAN C G CAA 37.84

Javelot 1073994 Khalfaoui mohammed C G ASBJ 37.35

Javelot 1095765 DARFI  HAMZA C G CCJA 30.78

Javelot 1093623 EL HANIOUI YOUSSEF C G DHJ 28.31

Javelot 1078321 DOUCHBANE SALAH C G WAC 26.86

Javelot 1096695 HRAGA YASSINE C G OCK 23.12

Javelot 1087714 ABOUSALAH MOHAMED C G CMC 22.15

Javelot 1075603 ZENFOUR ABDELALI C G CMC 19.25

Javelot 1088784 ABDERRAHMANE ELKARAMI C G RCAZ

Javelot 1092188 SAISSI HASSANI C G DHJ

Javelot 1060067 YASSINE SELMANI C G JSS

Javelot 1096472 EL BERKAOUI ZAKIA C G JSS

Javelot 1073637 CHAJRI       ABDELALI C G AWSA


